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High Yielding Bulls
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Low Yielding Bulls

KIMBALL LIVESTOCK EXch LLC
Sale Report-- Tuesday, October 7th, 2025

***UPCOMING SALES***

WEIGH-UPS

Up to $264.00/cwt

$189.50-175.00/cwt

$151.00-174.00/cwt

$130.00-147.50/cwt

$50.00-127.00/cwt

$194.00-219.00/cwt

$180.00-192.00/cwt

$141.00-178.00/cwt

No Test

Tuesday, October 21st: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE 

Tuesday, October 28th: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE   

Tuesday, October 14th: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE 

Paul Munsen-Fieldman 605-680-1450

BARN: 605-778-6211

Chad Heezen-Owner 605-870-0697        Wade Christensen-Owner 605-730-1801

Christi Christensen-Owner/Office Mgr 605-680-1536

Dick Deffenbaugh-Yards 605-680-1324     David Viereck-Fieldman 605-680-0386

Steve Chavez-Fieldman 605-860-0016                Lee Ness-Fieldman 605-680-2778


