KIMBALL LIVESTOCK EXCH LLC

Sale Report-- Tuesday, October 7th, 2025

WEIGH-UPS	
Heiferettes	Up to \$264.00/cwt
High Yielding Cows	\$189.50-175.00/cwt
Cows	\$151.00-174.00/cwt
Low Yielding Cows	\$130.00-147.50/cwt
Lame/Thin/Full Cows	\$50.00-127.00/cwt
Cutting Bulls	No Test
High Yielding Bulls	\$194.00-219.00/cwt
Bulls	\$180.00-192.00/cwt
Low Yielding Bulls	\$141.00-178.00/cwt
UPCOMING SALES	

Tuesday, October 14th: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE

Tuesday, October 21st: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE

Tuesday, October 28th: 8 am Weigh-ups + 11 am FEEDER CATTLE

BARN: 605-778-6211

Chad Heezen-Owner 605-870-0697 Wade Christensen-Owner 605-730-1801

Christi Christensen-Owner/Office Mgr 605-680-1536

Dick Deffenbaugh-Yards 605-680-1324 David Viereck-Fieldman 605-680-0386

Steve Chavez-Fieldman 605-860-0016 Lee Ness-Fieldman 605-680-2778

Paul Munsen-Fieldman 605-680-1450